
CTE Class Times Location
Transportation 

Available?   Instructor
Phone/     

Extension Email

Admin. of Justice
8:50-10:20                 

12:35-2:30     EHS - Rm. 33
AM-yes                 

PM-yes(no FHS) Janaea Guterding 12033 jguterding@suhsd.net

Construction Tech. 8:50-10:20 EHS - Rm.107 yes Ed Boontjer 12107 eboontjer@suhsd.net

Chef Prep
8:50-10:20                 

12:35-2:30     EHS - Rm. 55-57
AM-yes                 

PM-yes(no FHS) James Leedy 12055 jleedy@suhsd.net

Ed. Careers-ECE 8:50-10:20 EHS - Rm. 24 yes Sharon Fernandes 12024 sfernandes@suhsd.net

Medical 1 -          

Lindsay            

Eckelbarger

8:50-10:20                 
SHS -                                

Rm. 515                             

Rm. 514 yes
CindyLindsay      

Shannon Eckelbarger

15015   

15014
clindsay@suhsd.net     

seckelbarger@suhsd.netR

Intro to Medical-

Eckelbarger

10:59-11:53                        

12:35-1:29                               

1:36-2:30 SHS - Rm. 514 no Shannon Eckelbarger 15014 seckelbarger@suhsd.net

Medical/Clinical -

Lindsay 12:35-2:30 SHS - Rm. 515 no CindyLindsay 15015 clindsay@suhsd.net

Sports Medicine
12:35-1:29                           

1:36-2:30 SHS - Rm. 513 no Jaime McIntire 15513 jmcintire@suhsd.net

Robotics
8:50-10:20                 

12:35-2:30     SHS - Rm. 317
AM-yes                 

PM-no Brian Grigsby 15317 bgrigsby@suhsd.net

Dental 8:40-10:50 SHS - Rm. 512/513 Yes Kristine Dennis 15512 kdennis@suhsd.net

Fire I
8:50-10:20                 

10:50-12:38    FHS - 117/118
AM-yes                 

PM-no Bob Price 13118 bprice@suhsd.net

Fire II 7:18-8:50 FHS - 117/118 no Bob Price 13118 bprice@suhsd.net

Animal Vet 7:15-8:15 FHS - Rm. 107 no Angie Hardin 13107 ahardin@suhsd.net

AG
8:50-10:20                 

12:35-2:30     District Farm
AM-yes                 

PM-yes(no FHS) Tim Arnett 246-7030 tarnett@suhsd.net

CTE        

Contacts

Mike O'Leary      

Program Director              

ext. 10532     

moleary@suhsd.net

Karen Liapis - FHS          

ext. 13556     

kliapis@suhsd.net

Jennifer Reed - SHS             

ext. 15561          

jreed@suhsd.net

Andra D'Amico - EHS         

ext. 12560             

adamico@suhsd.net
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